Highlights
Ultra-low power
The QCC30xx series is designed for unprecedented
efficiency in power consumption compared to our previous
technology. These SoCs support the development of
very small form factor, richly-featured devices with long
playback time capabilities.
Bluetooth® LE Audio

•	 Bluetooth Stereo Headphones or Headsets
•	 Bluetooth Stereo Portable Speakers
Ordering Information
Product Part Number Product Part Number
QCC3024 QCC3024-0-CSP90 QCC3021 QCC3021-0-80PQFN
QCC3034 QCC-3034-0-CSP90 QCC3031 QCC3031-0-80PQFN
QCC3044 QCC-3044-0-CSP90B QCC3083 QCC-3083-0-CSP134A
QCC3084 QCC-3084-0-CSP134A
1  QCC302x and QCC303x
2  QCC3044
3  QCC3084
4  QCC3083
⁵  QCC302x, QCC303x, QCC3083
    and QCC3084
6  Lossless audio available with
    Snapdragon Sound
Qualcomm QCC3021, Qualcomm QCC3024, Qualcomm QCC3031, Qualcomm QCC3034, Qualcomm QCC3083,
Qualcomm QCC3084, Qualcomm QCC3044, Qualcomm cVc, Qualcomm Hybrid ANC and Qualcomm Broadcast Audio are
products of Qualcomm Technologies, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries.